Lot Width - sixty nine feet (69') as opposed to the required seventy feet (70') per

Section 9 .2.4 of the Wheaton Zoning Ordinance .

B. Sideyard Abutting a Street - eight point two feet(8 .2) as opposed to the required

twelve feet (12') per Section 3.4A.5(d) of the Wheaton Zoning Ordinance.

C. Lot Area - seven thousand eight hundred and fifty one square feet (7,851) as opposed

to the required ten thousand square feet (10,000) per Section 9 .2(a) of the Wheaton

Zoning Ordinance .

D. Rear Yard Setback - fourteen feet (14') as opposed to the required twenty five feet

(25') per Section 3.4A.6 of the Wheaton Zoning Ordinance .